
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

99 

46 

35 

41 

93 

38 

68 

45 

25 

44 

19 

6 

9 

69 

50 

76 

43 

8 

7 

17 

63 

33 

Rider 

Jorge LORENZO 
Valentino ROSSI 
Cal CRUTCHLOW 
Aleix ESPARGARO 
Marc MARQUEZ 
Bradley SMITH 
Yonny HERNANDEZ 
Scott REDDING 
Maverick VIÑALES 
Pol ESPARGARO 
Alvaro BAUTISTA 
Stefan BRADL 
Danilo PETRUCCI 
Nicky HAYDEN 
Eugene LAVERTY 
Loris BAZ 
Jack MILLER 
Hector BARBERA 
Hiroshi AOYAMA 
Karel ABRAHAM 
Mike DI MEGLIO 
Marco MELANDRI 

Nat 

SPA 

ITA 

GBR 

SPA 

SPA 

GBR 

COL 

GBR 

SPA 

SPA 

SPA 

GER 

ITA 

USA 

IRL 

FRA 

AUS 

SPA 

JPN 

CZE 

FRA 

ITA 

Team 

Movistar Yamaha MotoGP 

Movistar Yamaha MotoGP 

CWM LCR Honda 

Team Suzuki ECSTAR 

Repsol Honda Team 

Monster Yamaha Tech 3 

Pramac Racing 

EG 0.0 Marc VDS 

Team Suzuki ECSTAR 

Monster Yamaha Tech 3 

Aprilia Racing Team Gresini 

Athina Forward Racing 

Pramac Racing 

Aspar MotoGP Team 

Aspar MotoGP Team 

Athina Forward Racing 

CWM LCR Honda 

Avintia Racing 

Repsol Honda Team 

AB Motoracing 

Avintia Racing 

Aprilia Racing Team Gresini 

Motorcycle 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

DUCATI 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

YAMAHA FORWARD 

DUCATI 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA FORWARD 

HONDA 

DUCATI 

HONDA 

HONDA 

DUCATI 

APRILIA 

Time 

1:38.508 
1:38.550 
1:38.814 
1:38.890 
1:38.968 
1:39.339 
1:39.357 
1:39.370 
1:39.475 
1:39.654 
1:39.766 
1:39.887 
1:39.892 
1:39.909 
1:40.101 
1:40.186 
1:40.248 
1:40.260 
1:40.342 
1:40.654 
1:41.085 
1:41.825 

Lap 

49 

60 

29 

22 

4 

41 

54 

104 

74 

6 

47 

38 

55 

65 

18 

53 

33 

29 

28 

15 

12 

12 

Total 

52 

66 

64 

63 

31 

41 

56 

105 

79 

45 

53 

52 

60 

73 

73 

59 

64 

52 

60 

63 

62 

19 

Diff 

0.042 

0.306 

0.382 

0.460 

0.831 

0.849 

0.862 

0.967 

1.146 

1.258 

1.379 

1.384 

1.401 

1.593 

1.678 

1.740 

1.752 

1.834 

2.146 

2.577 

3.317 

Gap 

0.042 

0.264 

0.076 

0.078 

0.371 

0.018 

0.013 

0.105 

0.179 

0.112 

0.121 

0.005 

0.017 

0.192 

0.085 

0.062 

0.012 

0.082 

0.312 

0.431 

0.740 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 04/05/2015 18:02:00 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dorna Sports S.L 

MotoGP Official Test Jerez 

MotoGP 

Session 1 

Practice (8:00:00 Time) started at 10:00:00 

Circuito de Jerez 4,423 km 

04/05/2015 10:00 


